P2 - TURMA 4

NOME NOTA
Alberto Yamakawa
Amanda Dumit
Ana Azevedo
Ana Ferreira
Ana Kato
Ana Rocha
Andrea Rodrigues
Bianca Ramim
Bianca Rodrigues
Bruna Mantelatto
Carlos Rochitti
Carolina Prudente
Felipe Alan
Felipe Canale
Fernanda Esteves
Fernando
Neculqueo
Filipe Pessoa
Gabriel Cousseau
Gabriela Botas

Giulio Marques
Guilherme
Dourador

Italo Filho

Jodo Pereira
Juliana Gomes
Karina Omosako
Leonardo Granja
Leonardo Pelicer
Leonardo Gimenez
Luana Macedo
Lucas Campos
Luisa Conde

Luiz Camargo
Marcio Strieder
Mariana Chiferi
Mariana Barros
Matheus Poleto
Nedo Romiti
Otavio dos Santos
Paula Marques
Pedro Squiapati
Rafael Corte
Raffaela Biondi
Raissa Souza

3,7
8,9
4,4
2,9
3,9
5,8
4,9
3,9
5,5
2,3

6,3
5,7
6,3
2,6

7,4
4,4
1,8
6,1
5,9

3,4
7,8

7,4
7,3
5,4
5,6
8,5
4,7
5,3
6,2
6,5
6,1
3,5
3,9
8,8
4,7
5,4
4,8
4,5
4,6

P2 - TURMA 2

NOME NOTA
Adrielly Marcelino 5,3
Alvaro Duarte 5,6
Amanda Borghetti 3,8
Andre Neto 3,6
Athos Castro 5,5
Beatriz Come 6,3
Benjamin Jacintho 4
Bruno Soares 5,2
Caio Costa 5,4
Carolina Oliveira 2,7
Cecilia Mina 2,9
Cristina Costa 5,2
Davi Freitas 7,7
Fernanda Zuber 5,4
Fernando Auricchio 5,6
Fernando Silva 6,1
Gabriel Casarotti 7,3
Gabriel Antonio 4,7
Gabriel Facciolli 7,1
Gabriela Furia 4,7
Gabriela Murgel 5,2
Guilherme Buzaid 2,5
Gustavo Oliveira 4
Gustavo Seronni 5,3
Heitor Lima 2,7
Henrique Aires 8,3
Isac Oliveira 7,4
Joao Jovani 6,6
Joao Ayres -
Joao Paiva 5,9
Joao Pissolito 7,1
Joao Nicoletti 5,3
Joao Viotto 7,7
Jose Allione 5,2
Julia Moraes 8,2
Juliana Orita 3,4
Kesya Alves 5
Leonardo Borges 4,7
Leonardo Peressim 4,2
Leticia Savino 7,2
Leticia Santos 6,9
Lucas Jorge 3,7

Lucas Pincof 3,1



Raquel Sabelli
Renata Batista
Rita Rodrigues
Roberto Ricci
Robson Miranda
Samara Felipe
Stefano Rota

Stephany
Shimazaki

Thiago Oliveira
Valentina Fazzolari
Victor Santana
Victor Neves
Vinicius Gavioli
Vinicius Dias

Vitor Pedroso
Vitor Freitas
Yedda Monteiro

P2 -TURMA 3
NOME NOTA
Adriana Amorim
Ana Vasconcelos
Ana Costa
Anahy Jacinto
Andre Camarotti
Ariele Bondioli
Arthur Sanches
Beatriz Santos
Beatriz Silva
Bruna Massis
Bruno Stein
Bruno Siani
Carolina Soave
Catarina Simplicio
Cristian Lima
Douglas Valentim
Eduardo Almeida

4,8
5,3

6,6
4,8

6,1
59
5,2
8,1
7,2
4,7
4,4
2,7

3,7

7,8
7,5

4,7
6,3
8,1
7,6
6,2
6,2
8,3
5,3
6,5
51
8,2
55

7,6

Luiz Junior

Marcela de Paula
Marcela Santucci
Marcello Franchi
Mariana Zuccaratto
Mateus Dotta
Matheus Menezes

Murillo Raggio
Pedro Carvalho
Pedro Cruz
Pedro Cavalcanti
Pedro Ham
Rafael Galvan
Ricardo Filho
Robson Lima
Rodolfo Filho
Rodrigo Mano
Vinicius Cerezer
Wilton Junior
Rafael Azevedo
Taina Patriani
Pedro Manesco

P2-TURMA 1

NOME
Adriel Junior
Aline Morosini
Allan Daher
Andre Cecilio
Andre Drezza
Andre Freitas
Andre Aernoudts
Andressa Abreu
Bruno Guastana
Bruno Koga
Carlos Okuyama
Cesar Spolaor
Emily Leite
Fabio Zamorano
Felipe Nassar
Felipe Pereira
Gabriel Borges

8,6

7,7

8,2
6,3

6,4
6,7
6,6
4,5
3,6
6,6
6,9
5,7
51

NOTA
5,6
7,4
7,9
8,3
3,8
3,3
3,8

6,4

7,5
9,3
8,4
6,6
4,9
7,2
8,5



Eduardo Eburaneo
Eduardo Mello
Estevan Cason
Felipe Kato
Franco Dartora
Gabriel Oliveira
Gabriela Vitelli
Gabriela Cesilio
Gustavo Ribeiro
Gustavo Zambon
Henrique Miranda
Hugo Gascon
Isabella
Francischeti
Jaqueline
Murbach

Jodo Pereira
Jose Piccino
Laura Bortolato
Leonardo Rocha
Leonardo Oliveira
Ligia Garcia
Luana Benicio
Lucas Ferreira
Lucca Bello

Luis Perissoto
Luis Reis

Lydia Esmerio
Marcello Junior
Maria Ramos
Mario Oliveira
Mateus Vitti
Matheus Oliveira
Matheus Almeida
Melina Vitti
Merilyn Amorim
Murilo Maturana
Neuclair Pinotti
Nicole Cirillo
Pedro Jalotto
Pedro Aguiar
Rafael Silva
Renato Camargo
Ronaldo Junior
Sérgio Antognolli
Stephanie Breda
Victor Ecles

7,3
5,6
51
8,8
8,3
8,4
4,7

5,3
8,5
8,1
6,1

8,8

54
5,9
54
8,6
7,3
7,7

7,6
5,3
8,1
4,3

6,8
6,8
6,4
3,6

8,7
7,5
54
3,7
8,1
6,5
3,5

8,1

Gabriel Cantelli
Gabriel Cordeiro
Gabriel Mateuzzo
Gabriel Carneiro
Gabriela Campos
Gustavo Dias
Igor Pereira
Isabella Barbosa
Israel Cyrineu
Jaciara Ponciano
Jodo Candido
Jodo Guimarades

Joao Camargo

Joao Renato Camargo

Jodo Bau

Jodo Morales
José Ribeiro

Jose Bressiani
Juliana Colussi
Julio Goncalves
Laura Nerastri
Leticia Gomes
Louis Guimaraes
Lucca Mendes
Maria Moura
Maria Oliveira
Mariana Carvalho
Marilia Carneiro
Mateus Ferrari
Mateus Schnaak
Mateus Azadinho
Mateus Aurelio
Matheus Moreira
Matheus Ferreira
Murilo Engler
Natalia Aguiar
Nathalia Locaspi
Nathan Barreto
Nelson Souza
Pedro Almeida
Pyetra Ardana
Rafael Ueyama
Stephano Sousa
Stephany Rodrigues
Thiago Maeda

4,6
7,3
8,3
8,7
8,8
9,1
4,8
4,9
8,8
6,5
7,3

6,5

7,2

7,8
8,5
9,3

8,1
6,8
8,3
6,4
6,3
6,5
5,2
7,9
6,3
8,3

4,4
9,8
8,1
4,3
5,5
6,8
51
7,2

6,4
7,3
5,9
5,4
7,7
8,4



Vinicius Ranzeiro
Vitor Carvalho

7,7
8,7

Tiago Renesto
Vitor Nascimento
Vivian Blasig

4,4
9,4
8,4



